
5

12

19

Children’s Programs 
Programas para niños 
Library Hours/Ph: (201) 943-6244
Monday-Thursday: 10:00 AM to 8:00
PM Friday: 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
Saturday: 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
Sunday: Closed 

18

11

26 27

6

20

13

4

25

1

8

22

15

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

14

28
WiFi


HOTSPOT! 
*Ask a staff member 

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS
FEBRUARY 2023

Call us/ llámanos:
(201) 943-6244 

Website:  fairviewlibrarynj.org  

Little Bookworm
10:30 AM

Little Bookworm
10:30 AM

Little Bookworm
10:30 AM

Little Bookworm
10:30 AM

Music & Movement
10:30 AM

Music & Movement
10:30 AM

Music & Movement
10:30 AM

Music & Movement
10:30 AM

Yoga 
6:15 PM

Yoga on Facebook
Livestream
6:15 PM

Library
Closed 

Yoga 
6:15 PM

 
 Take & Make

Craft
Fridays 



Manualidades 

Todo los Viernes
Gratis

Origami. 3:30 PM

Calligraphy. 3:30
PM. Registration
Only.

Calligraphy. 3:30
PM. Registration
Only.

Origami. 3:30 PM

Homework Help 
3-5PM

Homework Help 
3-5PM

Homework Help 
3-5PM

Kid's Art with Peri 
4 PM Registration
only.

Library
Closed 

Sensory Storytime
10:30 AM

Sensory Storytime
10:30 AM

 Videogame 4:00
PM


