Children's Programs Programas para niños Library Hours/Ph: (201) 943-6244 Monday-Thursday: 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM Saturday: 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM Sunday: Closed CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS FEBRUARY 2023 CONTACT US Call us/ Ilámanos: (201) 943-6244 Website: fairviewlibrarynj.org							org
	SUN	ΜΟΝ	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	· · ·			1 Little Bookworm 10:30 AM Origami. 3:30 PM		3 Music & Movement 10:30 AM	
	⁵ Online Homework Help Tutoring		7 Homework Help 3-5PM	8Little Bookworm 10:30 AM Calligraphy. 3:30 PM. Registration Only.	Sensory Storytime	10 Music & Movement 10:30 AM	11 Take & Make Craft Fridays Manualidades
	12 ^{& Test Prest} tutor .COM	13 Library Closed Yoga on Facebook Livestream 6:15 PM	14 Homework Help 3-5PM	15 Little Bookworm 10:30 AM Origami. 3:30 PM	16 Videogame 4:00 PM	17 Music & Movement 10:30 AM	18 Todo los Viernes Gratis
	A Service of The Princeton Review	20 Library Closed	21 Homework Help 3-5PM	22Little Bookworm 10:30 AM Calligraphy. 3:30 PM. Registration Only.	20	24 Music & Movement 10:30 AM	25
		27 Yoga 6:15 PM	28 Kid's Art with Peri 4 PM Registration only.		WiFi OTSPOT! k a staff member	SCAN ME Registration Links	BE MINE